
West McCracken County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Entire Service Area 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Second Revised SHEET N0 •. ____ -=-1 __ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2017-00387 

~R~ev~is=ed~-~S.HEETNO •. ____ ~-~ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

RATES 

Applicable within the service area of the West McCracken County Water District 

Minimum Rate with Zero Usage 

5/8" Meter 

l" Meter 

2" Meter 

3" Meter 

4" Meter 

All Water Usage 

0 to 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 

Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons 

Bulk Water Sales, per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE Januarv 30 2018 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE Januarv 30 2018 
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY Isl Sheila Mansfield 
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE Sunerintendent 

BYAUTH 

INCA 

ORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS~ 

SENO. 2017-00319 DATED Januarv 30 2018 

$7.32 (I) 

$18.30 

$73.22 

$109.82 

$183.04 

$6.41 

$4.54 

$6.89 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Gwen R. Pinson 
Executive Director 

~'R,'f)~ 
EFFECTIVE 

1/30/2018 
ION PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


