FOR Entire Service Area Community, Town or City						
P.S.C. KY. NO1						
Second Revised SHEET NO. 1						
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2017-00387						
Revised SHEET NO. 1						
RATES AND CHARGES						
_						

RATES

Applicable within the service area of the West McCracken County Water District

Minimum Rate with Zero Usage

5/8" Meter	CANCELLED	\$7.32	(I)
1" Meter	3 1 2000	\$18.30	1
2" Meter	SERVICE COMMISSION	\$73.22	
3" Meter	SGION	\$109.82	
4" Meter		\$183.04	
All Water Usage			
0 to 100,000 gallons per month, pe	er 1,000 gallons	\$6.41	
Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons		\$4.54	
Bulk Water Sales, per 1,000 gallon	as	\$6.89	ļ

DATE OF ISSUE	January 30, 2018 Month/Date/Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE	January 30, 2018 Month / Date / Year	Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director
ISSUED BY	/s/ Sheila Mansfield (Signature of Officer)	Steven R. Punson
TITLE	Superintendent	1/30/2018
BY AUTHORITY OF ORI IN CASE NO. 2017-	DER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMM 00319 DATED January 30, 2	IISSION PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)